Mono Rail
FrontespizioMonorail.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:18:49
We design and produce
in order to support you
LOGISTICS
ROBOTICS
INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY
RAILWAY

Hole pattern: 10-48x60-30//30-65x60-10 (please always specify the hole pattern separately)
Notes on ordering: The rail lengths are always indicated as 5 digits with 0 prefixes
Ordering example: MRS30W-H-K1-A-1-05960F-T-NIC
Rail composition: 1x3100+1x2860 (only for joint processed rails)
Hole pattern: 20-38x80-40//40-35x80-20 (please always indicate the hole pattern separately)
Notes on ordering: The rail lengths are always indicated as 5 digits with 0 prefixes
MRS30W H K1 A 1 05960 F T HC
Surface coating for rail opti-
onal    see pg. MR-25, Anti-
corrosive protection
Joint processed rails optional
see pg. MR-39, Composite rails
Rails bolted from below, optional see pg. MR-11
Total rail length
Number of carriages
Seal variants  see pg. MR-15f
Preload class  see pg. MR-23, tab. 23f
Precision class  see pg. MR-21, tab. 21
Type
Ordering key
MR-44
Carriage
Ordering example: MRS35-N-K0-A-NIC
MRS35 N K0 A HC
Surface coating for carriage optional  see pg. MR-25, Anticorrosive protection
Seal variants  see pg. MR-15f
Preload class  see pg. MR-23, tab. 23f
Precision class  see pg. MR-21, tab. 21
Type
MR 15 M N SS 2 V1 P 310
Rail length  see tab. 44 and 45
Precision class  see pg. MR-22, tab. 22
Preload class  see pg. MR-24, tab. 25
Number of sliders on one rail
End seal
Slider type
Rail type  see pg. MR-12, tab. 11 / pg. MR-13, tab. 13
Rail width  see pg. MR-12, tab. 12 / pg. MR-13, tab. 13
Product type
Rail / Miniature Mono Rail slider system
Ordering example: MR15MN-SS-2-V1-P-310
Hole pattern: 15 -7 x  40  -15, see fig. 59, tab. 44 / fig. 60, tab. 45
Ordering key
MR-45
Mono Rail
M
R
Size Hole pitch P
[mm]
L2min, L3min
[mm]
L2max*, L3max*
[mm]
L0max
[mm]
15
60 7
20
400020
25
30
80 8.5 3960
35
45 105 11.5 22.5 3930
55 120 13 30 3900
Fig. 58
Tab. 43
Rail
Mono Rail hole pattern
L0
L2    0,5 mm+– P L3     0,5 mm+–
* Only applies when using max. rail lengths
MR-46
Size Lmin
[mm]
Hole pitch P
[mm]
L2, L3min
[mm]
L2, L3max*
[mm]
Lmax
[mm]
7 40 15 3 10
1000
9 55 20 4 15
12 70 25 4 20
15 70 40 4 35
Fig. 59
Tab. 44
Standard width
Size Lmin
[mm]
Hole pitch P
[mm]
L2, L3min
[mm]
L2, L3max*
[mm]
Lmax
[mm]
9 50 30 4 25
100012 70 40
5
35
15 110 40 35
Fig. 60
Tab. 45
Large width
Miniature Mono Rail hole pattern
L3     0,5 mm+–
L0     0,8 mm+–
P L2     0,5 mm+–

max
)
Ordering key
LL_GC_EN_03/19
All addresses of our global sales partners can also be found at www.rollon.com
The content of this document and its use are subject to the general terms of sale of ROLLON available on the web site www.rollon.com
Changes and errors expected. The text and images may be used only with our permission.
DistributorConsult the other ranges of products
Rollon Branches & Rep. Offices
Distributors
3F Shiodome Building, 1-2-20 Kaigan, Minato-ku,
Tokyo 105-0022 Japan
Phone +81 3 6721 8487
www.rollon.jp - info@rollon.jp
ROLLON - JAPAN
Via Trieste 26
I-20871 Vimercate (MB)
Phone: (+39) 039 62 59 1
www.rollon.it - infocom@rollon.it
ROLLON S.p.A. - ITALY (Headquarters)
Bonner Strasse 317-319
D-40589 Düsseldorf
Phone: (+49) 211 95 747 0
www.rollon.de - info@rollon.de
ROLLON GmbH - GERMANY
Ringbaan Zuid 8
6905 DB Zevenaar
Phone: (+31) 316 581 999
www.rollon.nl - info@rollon.nl
ROLLON B.V. - NETHERLANDS
101 Bilby Road. Suite B
Hackettstown, NJ 07840
Phone: (+1) 973 300 5492
www.rolloncorp.com - info@rolloncorp.com
ROLLON Corporation - USA
Les Jardins d‘Eole, 2 allée des Séquoias
F-69760 Limonest
Phone: (+33) (0) 4 74 71 93 30
www.rollon.fr - infocom@rollon.fr
ROLLON S.A.R.L. - FRANCE
R. Joaquim Floriano, 397, 2o. andar
Itaim Bibi - 04534-011, São Paulo, BRASIL
Phone: +55 (11) 3198 3645
www.rollonbrasil.com.br - info@rollonbrasil.com
ROLLON - SOUTH AMERICA (Rep. Office)
1st floor, Regus Gem Business Centre, 26/1
Hosur Road, Bommanahalli, Bangalore 560068
Phone: (+91) 80 67027066
www.rollonindia.in - info@rollonindia.in
ROLLON India Pvt. Ltd. - INDIA
117105, Moscow, Varshavskoye
shosse 17, building 1
Phone: +7 (495) 508-10-70
www.rollon.ru - info@rollon.ru
ROLLON S.p.A. - RUSSIA (Rep. Office)
No. 1155 Pang Jin Road,
China, Suzhou, 215200
Phone: +86 0512 6392 1625
www.rollon.cn.com - info@rollon.cn.com
ROLLON Ltd - CHINA
The Works 6 West Street Olney
Buckinghamshire, United Kingdom, MK46 5 HR
Phone: +44 (0) 1234964024
www.rollon.uk.com - info@rollon.uk.com
ROLLON Ltd - UK (Rep. Office)
ASIA
AMERICA